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ISIN: US90138A1034

Overview

2024/04/19 22:00:00

Price
1.49 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

1.36% (0.02)

US90138A1034
VNET

Nasdaq

usb
IT-Technology
Stock

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

UHD)

1.46 USD (600)
1.52 USD (3,300)
1.46 USD

1.52 USD

1.44 USD

1.47 USD
1.490059 USD
787,275
1,173,143.03
4,184

WKN: 90138A103

40.00

30.00

20.00

10.00

0.00

ipin

!
|l m

| if'\ i

HM-@M

2020

2021 2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/19
2024/04/18
2024/04/17
2024/04/16
2024/04/15

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US90138A1034&ID_NOTATION=45648929
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383689
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=59ac869b4ae4d7a51e3c85fdf6d2599c8fd82a5df5609eccef7ef9dce1cff0bb&idfile=60213&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60213%2F2024-04-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8e8d119cd8cada16e&time=1713698661&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383385
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dd80656bbbbf041732dc4c830161c7d9ee8b463c72a32ff616bc5c181526d912&idfile=60207&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60207%2F2024-04-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ad98e076503657ad8&time=1713698661&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383057
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f128342e57094047a655f97570cd5719e73891a774e707440ea2d76f13e56b56&idfile=60201&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60201%2F2024-04-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=6aa4a9f974771b7d4&time=1713698661&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382844
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0c2ffd422c963794b0f0dd9ceda4ec8a56ed327e6e9ddda6ddb520208f740133&idfile=60197&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60197%2F2024-04-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c43c1d71a6a6cb327&time=1713698661&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382517
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0c62c01e5b154ddb33e40fbf61ec1ee2b4f3909b2a5bae20ab67964f4a1db9af&idfile=60189&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60189%2F2024-04-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0b6fe80fce16f3e2a&time=1713698661&tool=RSC

VNET GROUP INC. SPON. ADR CLASS A

Details
2024/04/19 22:00:00 5Y
Price
1.49 USD
Difference (7] 1.36% (0.02) 40.00 ‘
General attributes (
ISIN US90138A1034 30.00 1
Symbol VNET .
Exchange Nasdaq l H
Currency UsD | p.m
Sector IT-Technology 20.00 | ﬂ
Security Stock lr i l'bl
type \]
Market cap 0
(m) 10.00 y
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD, J@«Mﬁll ‘il
o) mw%\A
Market data 0.00
Bid (Bid size) 1.46 USD (600) 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Ask (Ask size) 1.52 USD (3,300)
Open 1.46 USD
. Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
High 1.52USD Source: FactSet
Low 1.44 USD
Close (prev. day) 1.47 USD
VWAP 1.490059 USD  Price data
Volume (pcs) 787,275 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 1.50 USD (833,976)
Trading volume 1,173,143.03 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 1.74 USD (1,569,317)
Number of trades 4,184 @ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 2.07 USD (2,062,194)
Last size - @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 2.63 USD (1,777,429)
YTD High | date 2.88 USD (2024/01/02)
Performance and Risk YTD Low | date 1.39 USD (2024/02/05)
6m 1Y 3y 52 Weeks High | date 3.88 USD (2023/08/31)
Perf (%) 47.16% -51.31% -94.67% 52 Weeks Low | date 1.39 USD (2024/02/05)
Perf (abs.) -1.33 -1.57 -26.44
Beta 0.90 1.72 167 All listings for VNET GROUP INC. SPON. ADR CLASS A
Volatility 85.46 74.56 94.00 Exchange [§] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
Tradegate 2024/04/19 22:26 1.39 EUR 0.00 3
Stuttgart 2024/04/19 21:51 1.37 EUR 0.00 11
Nasdaq 2024/04/19 22:00 1.49USD 1.17 4,184
Munich 2024/04/19 08:03 1.40 EUR 0.00 2
Frankfurt 2024/04/19 21:55 1.34 EUR 0.00 9
Duesseldorf ~ 2024/04/19 19:30 1.34 EUR 0.00 6
Berlin 2024/04/19 08:03 1.33 EUR 0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=45648929
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=325024096
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46018648
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=324299750
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=45788268
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=325207589
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=45735177

VNET GROUP INC. SPON. ADR CLASS A

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

LEI=): |
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Contact Details
VNET GROUP INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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Board of directors

Jian Biao Zhu Chairman of Supervisory

Board

Sheng Chen  Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Chang Qing  Member of Supervisory

Ye Board

Chung Ho Tai Member of Supervisory
Board

Erh Fei Liu Member of Supervisory
Board

Sean Shao Member of Supervisory
Board

Yoshihisa Member of Supervisory

Ueno Board
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